
B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Our school bus service ensures that students travel safely and comfortably to and from school, covering key 
residential areas across the city.
  
Our routes span over 36+ major areas, covering over 480+ bus stops, ensuring comprehensive accessibility for 
families.

MORNING PICK-UP

VI - XII

Nursery - V

6:30 a.m. to 7:15 a.m.

8:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m.

BUS TIMINGS

AFTERNOON DROP-FF

Nursery - II & X - XII

III - IX

1:15 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Please note: Pick-up and drop-off timings may vary depending on the grade and location of the student.

SAFETY & SECURITY

◦ All buses are equipped with GPS tracking and cameras, allowing real-time location updates and monitoring.

◦ Our automated notification system keeps parents informed about the bus's arrival and departure times. 

◦ A female attendant and conductor are present on every route to ensure student safety and assist in managing   

students during transit.

◦ Each driver holds a valid commercial driving license and undergoes regular checkups to ensure fitness for duty.

◦ All buses are monitored to ensure adherence to school-defined speed limits. Speed governors are installed on 

each vehicle to enhance road safety for all students.

For any queries for the bus service, please contact our Transport Coordinator at 

transport@queens.edu.in or +91 98932 40176



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Airport

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S:No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Vidhyanchal Nagar Ext: 6:34 8:03 1:30 3:18

2 Ramchandra Nagar 6:35 8:04 1:32 3:19

3 Tirupati Nagar Petrol Pump 6:37 8:05 1:34 3:20

4 Mahaveer Bagh Mohta Bagh 6:40 8:07 1:36 3:21

5 Shikshak Nagar 6:42 8:09 1:37 3:22

6 Sai Kripa Dugdh Dairy 6:43 8:11 1:39 3:24

7  Vidyadham Mandir Omkar Point 6:45 8:12 1:41 3:30

8 Police Thana Chhota Bangad Fata 6:47 8:14 1:43 3:31

9 Sabji Market Near Dugdh Dairy 6:49 8:16 1:46 3:33

10 Madarwal Pub:School 6:51 8:18 1:48 3:35

11 Kalani Nagar Last Corner Puliya 6:53 8:21 1:50 3:38

12 Nagin Nagar Last Coner Square 6:55 8:23 1:52 3:39

13 Vyanktesh Nagar 6:58 8:28 1:55 3:40

14 Shikshak Nagar 6:59 8:30 1:57 3:42

15 Patel Nagar Ratan Bagh 7:00 8:32 1:58 3:43

Route No: 01

Area: Sukhdev Nagar, 60 Feet Road , Chhota-Bada Bangarda

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Govind Kirana Near Shrinath Tent House 6:30 8:00 1:30 3:05

2 Shri Jewelers Near Water Tank 6:32 8:02 1:32 3:07

3 MP Public School 6:33 8:04 1:34 3:09

4 60 Feet Square Somani Nagar 6:35 8:06 1:36 3:11

5 Ratan Bagh Near Shri café 6:37 8:08 1:38 3:14

6 Indore Nagar Palika Nigam Garden 6:39 8:10 1:40 3:18

7 Chhota Bangad Da Fata 6:41 8:12 1:43 3:19

8 Tirumala Tower / Leeds Enclave 6:43 8:15 1:46 3:22

9 Satguru Paradise Near Gate 6:45 8:17 1:48 3:25

10 Malay Gokul Dham Near HI-link City Ext. 6:47 8:19 1:51 3:27

11 Hi-link City Ganga Vihar 6:50 8:22 1:53 3:30

12 Sangam Nagar Square Mahakali Mandir 7:00 8:26 1:58 3:35

Route No. 02

Area: Khajrana, Vijay Nagar 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1  Near Sayaji Square Main road 6:23 7:52 1:35 3:06

2 Main square Near Tempo stand 6:26 7:56 1:38 3:10

3 Marthoma school 6:29 8.00 1:42 3:14

4 Apolo Hospital 6:32 8:04 1:46 3:18

5 M.P.E.B. Power House 6:33 8:05 1:47 3:20

7 Sica school 6:35 8:07 1:49 3:22

8 Golden Gate 6:37 8:09 1:51 3:24

9 Bhati Chamber 6:38 8:10 1:52 3:26

10 Water Tank Sabji Market 6:40 8:12 1:54 3:28

11 Union Bank Near Square 6:42 8:14 1:56 3:30

12 Niranjan Square 6:48 8:19 2.00 3:35

13 Near Satya sai Square vidhya vihar 6:52 8:23 2:04 3:40

14 Ring Road Square 6:55 8:26 2:05 3:45

15 Sanwariya Nagar Ring Rd. Service Road 7:00 8:30 2:12 4:00

Route No. 03

DETAILED AREA-WISE STOP INFORMATION 



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area: Bada Ganpati, Sadar Bazar, Rambagh

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Bada Ganpati Near Main Square 6:30 7:55 1:30 3:05

2  120 main Square & Colony 6:35 8.00 1:35 3:10

3 Juna Risala 6:36 8:05 1:37 3:12

4 Smarati Talkies 6:39 8:06 1:42 3:13

5 Sadar Bazar Police Chouki 6:40 8:07 1:44 3:15

6 Water Tank 6:43 8:10 1:45 3:16

7 Near Police Line 6:45 8:12 1:46 3:18

8 Neeraj Kala Kendra 6:48 8:15 1:48 3:22

9 Chhatrapati Shivaji  Square 6:50 8:16 1:50 3:24

10 Main Square Near Jailroad 6:52 8:20 1:53 3:27

11 Snehlataganj Laxmi Auto Parts 6:55 8:25 1:56 3:30

12 Near DAVV Sri Girdhar Aptt. 6:56 8:26 1:58 3:32

13 Near DAVV Laxmi Aptt. 6:57 8:27 2:02 3:35

14 Indore Premier Bank 7:00 8:30 2:05 3:38

Route No. 05

Area:  RNT Marg, Jawahar marg, Chhatribagh Colony

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Near GPO Sq. Police Thana 6:35 8:05 1:25 3:01

2 Mathurawala 6:37 8:07 1:27 3:03

3 Shiv Mandir 6:38 8:08 1:29 3:05

4 Jain Restaurant Near Madhumilan 6:40 8:10 1:31 3:07

5 Saify Hotel Square / Patel Bridge 6:45 8:15 1:35 3:10

6 Yashwant Road Gurudwara 6:48 8:17 1:38 3:14

7 Bartan Bazar Square 6:50 8:19 1:40 3:16

8 Narsingh Bazar Chowk 6:52 8:21 1:42 3:18

9 Mukeripura Mazid / Malganj Square 6:54 8:23 1:44 3:20

10 Om K Namkin 6:56 8:25 1:45 3:22

11 Pooja Medical Store 6:58 8:27 1:48 3:24

12 Near Chhatribagh Thana 7:00 8:29 1:50 3:26

13  Maya Medical Stores Sharma Kirana 7:02 8:30 1:52 3:28

Route No. 06

Area: Goyal Nagar, Patrakar Colony, Tilak Nagar

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Ring Road Shakuntala Hospital 6:20 7:50 1:25 3.00

2 Nakoda Sweets 6:24 7:52 1:27 3:02

3 Telephone Nagar Near Well 6:27 7:55 1:30 3:05

4 Near Bhawan's Office 6:29 7:57 1:32 3:07

5 Ravi Aptt.Rikshaw St. 6:31 7:59 1:35 3:09

6  Anmol Aptt. & Sachi Point 6:35 8:03 1:37 3:10

7 Apna Sweets Near Flower Shop 6:37 8:05 1:41 3:14

8 Ganesh EverFresh 6:39 8:07 1:43 3:16

9 OM Namakin 6:41 8:09 1:45 3:18

10 Gayatri Mandir 6:42 8:10 1:48 3:20

11 Hanuman Mandir 6:44 8:12 1:50 3:22

12 Vardhaman Apt. 6:46 8:15 1:53 3:25

13 Tilak Nagar Main Road Corner 6:48 8:17 1:55 3:27

14 Jain Mandir Near SBI ATM 6:51 8:20 1:57 3:28

15 Main Rd. Jain Mandir 6:54 8:22 2.00 3:30

16 Sai Aatta chakki near Auto Stand 6:57 8:25 2:03 3:32

17 Geeta Nagar Shruti Apt. 7:00 8:28 2:05 3:34

18 Swati Collection 7:02 8:30 2:08 3:36

19 Gayatri Vilas 7:03 8:32 2:11 3:38

20 Gupta Tutorial 7:05 8:35 2:15 3:40

Route No. 04



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Palasiya, Malwa Mill, Race Cource Road, Geeta Bhawan

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Manorama Ganj 6:22 7:50 1:25 3:00

2 Palasiya Main Square 6:26 7:55 1:26 3:03

3 Near Gurudwara 6:27 7:58 1:27 3:05

4 Main Road Atal dwar 6:28 8.00 1:29 3:06

5 Patnipura Main square 6:30 8:04 1:33 3:10

6 Near Patnipura Main square 6:35 8:11 1:36 3:13

7 Malwa Mill Main square 6:37 8:12 1:37 3:14

8 Near City Clinic  Ronak Villa 6:43 8:17 1:42 3:18

9 Jabalpur Motors 6:45 8:19 1:44 3:19

10 Abhay Prashal Janjeerwala Sq. 6:47 8:21 1:46 3:21

11 Near Rajkumar Bridge 6:50 8:24 1:50 3:26

12 Near TI Mall 6:53 8:28 1:52 3:28

13 Nath Mandir 6:55 8:30 1:54 3:30

14 Near Jain Mandir 6:57 8:32 1:56 3:33

15 Geeta Bhavan Main Square 7:00 8:35 2.00 3:35

16 Near Navlakha Square 7:05 8:40 2:20 3:40

Route No. 07

Area: Annapurna Road, Sudama Nagar

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Khushbu Aptt. Near Bridge 6:40 8:05 1:25 3.00

2 Petrol Pump Vaishali Nagar 6:42 8:08 1:27 3:02

3 Near Vaishali Ngr. Bhoj Ngr. 6:43 8:10 1:28 3:04

4 Auto Stand Vaishali Nagar 6:45 8:12 1:29 3:05

5 Narmada Hall Chankyapuri Sq. 6:47 8:14 1:31 3:06

6 Near Vaishali Ngr. Bhoj Ngr. 6:48 8:16 1:33 3:08

7 HDFC Bank Near Talab 6:50 8:19 1:35 3:11

8 Near Goodlack School 6:52 8:21 1:37 3:14

9 Animation School Arpit Dairy 6:53 8:23 1:40 3:16

10 Jarolia Market Gali  Aata Chakki 6:56 8:24 1:42 3:18

11 Near Dayalguru Gate 6:58 8:27 1:45 3:20

12 Mata Gujari Dwar 7.00 8:29 1:46 3:22

13 Vishwakarma Nagar 7:03 8:32 1:47 3:24

14 Hanuman Mandir/ Chankyapuri Square 7:05 8:35 1:50 3:26

Route No. 08

Area: Usha Nagar, Bank Colony

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S:No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Dussehra Maidan 6:40 8:10 1:25 3:50

2 Arpit Dairy 6:42 8:12 1:26 3:06

3 Usha Nagar Chinese Centre 6:44 8:14 1:28 3:08

4 Usha Nagar Extn: Near Bargat Tree 6:46 8:16 1:29 3:09

5 Shri Ganesh Narayan Bhuradiya Udhan 6:48 8:18 1:31 3:09

6 Balaji Building 6:50 8:20 1:33 3:09

7 Usha Nagar Mahesh Dudh Dairy 6:53 8:22 1:35 3:16

8 Balajee Namkin 6:55 8:25 1:36 3:18

9 Near Trophy  House 6:57 8:27 1:39 3:20

10 Lakshami Medical Store 6:58 8:28 1:40 3:22

11 Maharaja Yeshwantrao School 6:59 8:29 1:41 3:24

12 Sudama Dwar 7:01 8:31 1:44 3:26

13 Sunny Opticals Near Ganesh Dwar 7:03 8:33 1:46 3:28

14 Monica Galaxy 7:04 8:35 1:48 3:30

15 Chanakaypuri 7:05 8:40 1:50 3:32

Route No: 08 A



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area: Phooti Kothi, Sudama Nagar, Annapurna Road 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S:No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 VIP Paraspar Nagar Main Road 6:35 8:03 1:30 3:02

2 Arohi Provision 6:37 8:04 1:32 3:04

3 Suryadev Nagar Main Road 6:38 8:05 1:33 3:06

4 Hawa Bangla Main Road 6:40 8:06 1:35 3:08

5 Choudhary Collection 6:42 8:08 1:38 3:11

6 Sai Mandir 6:45 8:12 1:40 3:14

7 Vaishnavi Sweets 6:47 8:15 1:42 3:15

8 Sai Dwar Sudama Nagar 6:48 8:18 1:43 3:17

9 Jain Travels 6:50 8:20 1:45 3:18

10 Nani Maa Dharmashala 6:52 8:22 1:47 3:20

11 Tempo Stand 6:54 8:24 1:49 3:22

12 Narmada Palace 6:55 8:25 1:50 3:24

13 Phooti Kothi Main Gate 6:56 8:26 1:52 3.26

14 Petrol Pump 6:58 8:28 1:53 3:28

15 Ramchand Palace 7:00 8:30 1:55 3:30

Route No: 09

Area: Annapurna, Old RTO    

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S:No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Punjab National Bank 6:46 8:14 1:25 3:05

2 R:T:O: Road Morden Town 6:48 8:15 1:26 3:06

3 11 Bunglow Colony Nai Dunia Road 6:49 8:16 1:27 3:07

4 Nai Dunia Road 6:50 8:17 1:28 3:08

5 Raj Palace Annapurna Road 6.52 8.18 1:30 3:10

6 Chandani Apartment 6:53 8:19 1:32 3:12

7 Sai Ratna Apartment 6:54 8:20 1:34 3:14

8 Gulab Studio Annapurna Road 6:56 8:21 1:37 3:17

9 Rajasthan Marbel 6:58 8:22 1:38 3:18

10 Annapurna Road 7.00 8:23 1:40 3:20

11 Smruti Sadan 7:02 8:24 1:45 3:23

12 Madhuban Garden Near Thana 7:03 8:25 1:46 3:25

13 Mohani Mahal RTO Rd. 7:04 8:27 1:47 3:27

14 Indraprastha Tower RTO Rd 7:05 8:28 1:48 3:28

15 Ahinsa Dwar RTO Rd. 7:07 8:30 1:49 3:30

16 Colony Shiv Mandir 7:01 8:32 1:05 3:32

17 Near Railway Crossing 7:12 8:35 1:51 3:35

Route No: 10

Area: Rau Bypass Road, Mhow

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Shyam Villas Square Near Bus Stand 6:10 - - 3:50

2 Janpat Panchayat Corner 6:15 - - 3:46

3 Orpheum Square 6:18 - - 3:44

4 Dream Land Main Square 6:19 - - 3:42

5 Police Thana 6:21 8:07 - 3:40

6 Near Govt.School Main Square 6:24 8:09 1:56 3:35

7 Near Petrol Pump 6:28 8:12 1:50 3:30

8  Vetenary College / Malviya Nagar 6:32 8:15 1:45 3:25

9 Near Toll Tax A.B. Road 6:38 8:23 1:40 3:21

10 Gram Pigdambar 6:40 8:25 1:35 3:17

11 Near Rau By Pass Bridge 6:50 8:30 1:27 3:11

12 Avadh Vatika 6:52 8:35 - -

13 IMC Palas Parisar-I 6:54 8:36 1:20 -

14 Omax City / Newyork City 6:56 8:38 1:18 4:00

Route No. 11



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Rau BY Pass, Silicon City 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Front Side Palas Parisar 6:25 7:55 1:25 3:00

2 Near Petrol Pump (Toll Kata) 6:30 8.00 1:28 3:05

3 A.B. Road Rau (HDFC Bank) 6:32 8:02 1:30 3:07

4 Near Rau Bus Stand AB Road 6:35 8:04 1:33 3:10

5 Hashanji Nagar Near Kanopriya 6:39 8:07 1:36 3:14

6 Wardhaman Apartment 6:43 8:11 1:40 3:18

7  Shiv City Colony Main Gali 6:45 8:14 1:43 3:22

8 Dimond Residency 6:47 8:16 1:45 3:27

9 Mamaji Sweets Shanti Residency 6:48 8:17 1:47 3:30

10 Club House main road 6:51 8:20 1:49 3:32

11  Shiv Mandir Near Aaradhyadham 6:53 8:22 1:50 3:35

12 Kids Arena Play School 6:54 8:23 1:52 3:37

13 Silver Star City Premium 6:56 8:25 1:53 3:40

14 Pulak City Near  G-Sct. Balaji 6:58 8:28 1:55 3:42

15 Shiv Kutir 7.00 8:30 2.00 3:45

Route No. 11 A

Area: Jawahar Marg, MG Road, Krishnapura 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Rajmohalla Sabji Market 6:30 8.00 1:25 3.00

2 Near SDFC Bank 6:31 8:01 1:27 3:03

3 Mahesh Nagar Colony 6:35 8:05 1:30 3:06

4 M.G. Road Shiv Mandir 6:40 8:10 1:35 3:10

5 Tori Corner 6:42 8:12 1:37 3:12

6 Gora Kund 6:45 8:15 1:40 3:15

7 Khajuri Bazzar 6:48 8:18 1:43 3:18

8 Ganesh Cap 6:50 8:20 1:45 3:20

9 Near Tempo Stand 6:54 8:24 1:49 3:24

10 Fruit Market 6:57 8:27 1:52 3:27

11 Kabuter Khana 7.00 8:30 1:55 3:30

Route No. 12

Area: Rajendra Nagar, Vaishali Nagar 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Narmada Square 6:30 7:57 1:25 3.00

2 Near Reti Mandi Square 6:32 8.00 1:28 3:03

3 Lakshsminarayan Kirana Store 6:36 8:06 1:32 3:07

4 Kishan Kirana Near Railway Station 6:39 8:08 1:34 3:10

5 Shri Nath Medical Stores 6:40 8:09 1:36 3:12

6 Ajay Stationery Dhanwantri Nagar 6:41 8:10 1:38 3:14

7 Siddivinayak Tempal 6:42 8:11 1:40 3:15

8 M.P.E.B. Power House 6:45 8:12 1:42 3:17

9 Ahilya Nagar 6:48 8:15 1:45 3:20

10 Near Tukoba 6:53 8:20 1:48 3:24

11 Mahaveer Digamber Jain Mandir 6:55 8:22 1:50 3:26

12 Shri Ganesh Girls Hostel 7.00 8:27 1:55 3:30

13 Navneet Garden Ring Road 7:03 8:30 1:58 3:33

14 Unique Optical 7:05 8:32 2:00 3:35

Route No. 15



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area: Rau Rangwasa, CAT Road   

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Rangwasa Fata Near Umiya Dham 6:30 8.00 1:40 3:15

2 Sai Royal Palm Gate 6:35 8:03 1:45 3:20

3 Square Near Surya Mandir 6:40 8:05 1:55 3:30

4 CAT Colony Recidency Area 6:50 8:20 1:32 3:10

5  Mangalam family Rastuarant 6:55 8:23 1:29 3:05

6  Near D-Mart Main Road 6:58 8:28 1:27 3:02

7 Choudhary Dhaba 7:00 8:30 1:25 3:00

Route No. 15 A

Area: Katju Colony, Palsikar Colony, Manik Bagh     

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Katju Colony Main Road Near Collectorate Sq. 6:40 8:08 1:25 3:00

2 Karbala Maidan 6:42 8:10 1:26 3:02

3 Jairampur Colony 6:43 8:12 1:27 3:04

4 Urdu School 6:45 8:14 1:29 3:07

5 Pagnispaga Water Tank 6:46 8:16 1:31 3:10

6 Rawla, Juni Indore Near the Gate 6:48 8:18 1:34 3:12

7 Rawji Bazar Thana 6:50 8:20 1:36 3:14

8 Majdur Chowk Bank of Maharatra 6:53 8:22 1:38 3:16

9 Gol Bagicha Santi Vidya Niketan 6:55 8:24 1:40 3:17

10 Sajjan Singh Verma Residence 6:56 8:26 1:41 3:19

11 Shishu Vihar School 6:57 8:28 1:43 3:21

12 Rojgar karyalaya 7:00 8:30 1:45 3:23

13 Guru N. Dharamshala 7:02 8:32 1:46 3:25

14 Kings College Palsikar Indore 7:05 8:33 1:50 3:27

15 Give & Take 7:07 8:35 1:52 3:00

Route No. 17

Area: Triveni Colony, Roopram Nagar, Manik Bagh Bridge

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Sitla Mata Mandir Lal Bagh Road 6:38 8:10 1:25 3:00

2 6 Bunglow Lal Bagh Road 6:40 8:12 1:27 3:03

3 Near Bridge Lal Bagh Road 6:42 8:15 1:29 3:06

4 Sanchi Point 6:45 8:18 1:31 3:08

5 Prakash Medical Manik Bagh Bridge 6:47 8:20 1:33 3:10

6 Ekta Apptt. 6:50 8:23 1:35 3:12

7 Prem Nagar Main Road 6:53 8:25 1:37 3:15

8 Ladkana Nagar Last Corner Main Road 6:54 8:26 1:38 3:16

9 Near Guru Dwara Gali 6:55 8:27 1:40 3:20

10 Vasudev Nagar 7:00 8:30 1:45 3:25

11 Near Nirmal Laundry 7:05 8:35 1:50 3:28

Route No. 18



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Amitesh Nagar, Vishnu puri Colony 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Gurudwara 6:45 8.00 1:20 2:55

2 Scheme No.59 6:48 8:02 1:22 2:57

3 Shiv Mandir 6:49 8:03 1:24 2:59

4 Sachi Point 6:50 8:05 1:26 3:01

5 Holkar Appartment 6:53 8:07 1:28 3:07

6 Behind Choithram Hospital 6:55 8:10 1:30 3:10

7 Ekta Apartment 7:00 8:15 1:35 3:15

8 Sai Kripa Apartment 7:01 8:17 1:36 3:16

9 38 Sat Guru Palace 7:02 8:18 1:38 3:18

10 Dr. A.P. Khurana 7:05 8:20 1:40 3:20

11 345 Sachkhand Marg 7:06 8:21 1:42 3:22

12 458 Sachkhand Marg 7:07 8:23 1:44 3:23

13 Gurudwara 7:08 8:24 1:46 3:25

14 B.J.P. Parshad 7:09 8:26 1:47 3:26

15 132 Bhavan Apartment 7:10 8:27 1:49 3:28

16 Satguru Apartment 7:11 8:28 1:50 3:30

17 Little Star School 7:12 8:30 1:52 3:32

Route No. 19

Area: Janki Nagar, Vidhya Nagar, Sneh Nagar

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Ramesh & Ramesh 6:40 8:05 1:25 3.00

2 Janki Nagar Near Mandir 6:42 8:07 1:25 3:01

3 Dr. Bansal Clinic Near Vikram Tower 6:44 8:09 1:27 3:03

4 Gulomahar Complex Near Sachi Point 6:46 8:12 1:30 3:05

5 Sunrise Apartment 6:49 8:14 1:32 3:07

6 Satguru Girls Hostel Near Ashoka Garden 6:50 8:15 1:34 3:09

7  Siddhi Vinayak Grand 6:51 8:17 1:36 3:11

8 Shree Balaji Saries Roshan Apartment 6:52 8:19 1:38 3:12

9 Near Lotus Show Room 6:55 8:23 1:40 3:15

10 VP Décor 6:58 8:26 1:42 3:18

11 Ilva. Higher Secondary School 7.00 8:28 1:45 3:20

12 Sindhi Colony Behind Garden 7:02 8:29 1:48 3:22

13 Patidar Samaj Patel Dharmashala 7:04 8:30 1:52 3:24

14 ने्् ◌त◌रम◌ Optical Near Agrasen Sq. 7:05 8:34 1:55 3:28

15 AB Road SKY Heights 7:07 8:37 2:00 3:32

Route No. 20

Area: New Saify Nagar, Khatiwala Tank 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 The New Digamber School 6:45 8:15 1:22 3:00

2 Brook Bond Colony Near Dubey Kirana 6:47 8:18 1:25 3:03

3 Near Amul Garden 6:49 8:20 1:27 3:05

4 Life Line School 6:51 8:22 1:30 3:07

5 Near Masjid 6:54 8:25 1:32 3:10

6 Near Manik Bagh Bridge 6:56 8:27 1:34 3:12

7 Behind Tpt. Nagar 6:58 8:28 1:37 3:14

8 Near Garden 7:02 8:30 1:39 3:16

9 Badshah Square 7:05 8:32 1:40 3:18

10 Corner Noorani Apatt. 7:07 8:35 1:42 3:20

Route No. 21



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area:  Tower Chouraha, Saifee Nagar, Khatiwala

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Tower Chouraha 6:48 8:10 1:15 2:45

2 Indore Auto Deal Laxman Rekha Comp Road 6:50 8:12 1:17 2:47

3 Cooperative Bank Laxman Rekha Comp Road 6:52 8:14 1:19 2:49

4 Nav ratan Hall Corner 6:53 8:15 1:20 2:50

5 Rising Star 6:54 8:16 1:21 2:51

6 Modi Clinic 6:55 8:17 1:22 2:52

7 Jimnastic Gali 6:46 8:18 1:23 2:53

8 Nafis Bakery 6:47 8:19 1:24 2:54

9 Police Chowki Turn 6:48 8:20 1:25 2:55

10 Telephone Exchange 6:50 8:21 - 2:57

11 Apsara Rui Bhandar 6:52 8:22 - 2:59

12 Satwani Clinic 6:54 8:23 1:26 3.00

13 Paras Medical Store 6:55 8:24 1:27 3:01

14 Mahakal Chouraha 6:56 8:25 1:28 3:02

15 Gurudwara 6:58 8:26 1:30 3:04

16 Satguru Property 7:00 8:28 1:32 3:06

17 Gurmit Petrol Pump 7:05 8:32 1:34 3:08

18 Rajiv Gandhi Homio Main Road 7:07 8:36 1:35 3:10

19 Tripti nagar Turn 7:10 8:37 1:37 3:13

Route No. 22

Area: Pipliyahana, Sanjana Park, Devguradiya Road,Kalindi Road

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Chouhan Nagar Ambika Dudh Dairy 6:35 8:01 1:25 3:05

2 Sakar Kunj Colony Gate 6:37 8:03 1:27 3:08

3 Behind Agrawal Public School 6:40 8:05 1:30 3:12

4 Near Labhan Residency 6:43 8:07 1:32 3:15

5 Behind Milan Heights 6:46 8:10 1:35 3:18

6 Barsana Garden Near Agrawal Sch. 6:50 8:14 1:39 3:22

7 Sampat Hills Colony 6:55 8:18 1:44 3:25

8 Noble Hospital Near Shree Ji Valley 6:57 8:20 1:46 3:28

9 Emeralo Antham Gate 7:01 8:23 1:48 3:32

10 Colony Gate Devguradiya Road 7:02 8:25 1:50 3:35

11 Main Gate Near Kalindi Pride 7:04 8:30 1:55 3:37

12 Near Dev Guradiya Bridge 7:05 8:32 1:58 3:40

Route No. 24 A

Area: Bicholi Hapsi, Kanadiya Road, Goyal Nagar 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Mayank Blue Water Park 6:24 NA 1:25 3:00

2 Kalika Mata Temple 6:27 8.00 1:27 3:01

3 Elite Anmol Appartment 6:30 8:03 1:29 3:03

4 Adarsh Shishu Vihar School 6:32 8:05 1:31 3:06

5 Near Police Line / Bijali Nagar 6:36 8:07 1:33 3:08

6 Durga Mata Temple 6:40 8:10 1:36 3:15

7 Karnataka Vidya Niketan 6:43 8:14 1:38 3:18

8 Gokul Nagar Sanchi Point 6:44 8:15 1:40 3:22

9 Bank of Maharashtra 6:48 8:20 1:43 3:25

10 Priya Saries 6:50 8:23 1:45 3:27

11 Ados-Pados Apptt. 6:51 8:25 1:47 3:30

12 Radha Rameshwar Appartment 6:52 8:27 1:49 3:32

13 Agrasen Sq. Pipliyahana Rd. 7:00 8:30 1:53 3:35

Route No. 24 



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Musakhedi, Sanwad Nagar, Palda Nemawar Road

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Ring Road Near Chitawat 6:38 8:08 1:12 2:45

2 Krishna Sweets 6:40 8:10 1:20 2:52

3 Daily College Gate-II 6:42 8:13 1:22 2:54

4 Azad Nagar Police Thana 6:45 8:16 1:23 2:55

5 Small Dargah 6:48 8:18 1:24 2:57

6 Sch. No. 98 Idea Building 6:49 8:20 1:26 3:00

7 Near Rk Hospital 6:52 8:22 1:29 3:05

8 Dagi Deparmental 6:54 8:24 1:30 3:08

9  Main Gate (Near Ram Mandir) 6:56 8:26 1:32 3:10

10 BG Appartment / chhir Sagar Apprt. 6:59 8:29 1:34 3:12

11 Manya Kirana Store 7:02 8:32 1:36 3:15

12 Sanchi Point / Devi Ahilya Hospital 7:04 8:34 1:39 3:18

13 Teen Imli Bridge 7:06 8:38 1:42 3:20

Route No. 25

Area: Kandilpura, Sangam Nagar  

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Shiv Temple 6:32 7:55 1:30 3:10

2 Near Kila Maidan Mahesh Gaurd Line 6:34 7:57 1:35 3:12

3 Main Square Near Petrol Pump 6:37 8:00 1:40 3:18

4 Near Kamla Nehru Ngr. 6:42 8:05 1:45 3:23

5 Police Chowki Mamta Kirana 6:45 8:10 1:50 3:28

6 Vijay Photocopy 6:46 8:11 1:52 3:30

7 Tempo Stand 6:48 8:13 1:53 3:32

8 Gupta Tea Stall 6:50 8:15 1:55 3:34

9 Kids care School 6:51 8:16 1:57 3:36

10 Shiv Temple / Learning Vill School 6:53 8:18 1:59 3:38

11 MDH Masala Factri 6:54 8:20 2:02 3:40

12 Main Road 6:56 8:23 2:05 3:42

Route No. 26

Area: Dhar Road, Gumashta Nagar, Footi Kothi 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Jawahar Tekri Hanuman Temple 6:32 7:50 1:55 3:35

2 Noorani Nagar 6:35 8:00 1:50 3:30

3 Shri Balaji Traders Sirpur 6:37 8:03 1:47 3:25

4 Jilla Hospital Gujrati Colony 6:40 8:05 1:45 3:23

5 Telephone Exchage BSNL 6:44 8:10 1:40 3:18

6 Power House Near Hanuman Mandir 6:45 8:14 1:38 3:14

7 Shankar Kirana 6:47 8:15 1:36 3:12

8 Vaishnav Girls School 6:48 8:17 1:35 3:10

9 Nakoda Chowk Aata Chakki 6:50 8:20 1:33 3:08

10 Balaji Building 6:54 8:25 1:30 3:05

11 Ranjeet Hanuman 7.00 8:30 1:25 3.00

Route No. 27



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area: Indrapuri Colony, Shivampuri Colony 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Vishwas V. Girls Hostel 6:51 8:25 1:15 2:50

2 Power Villa 6:52 8:27 1:17 2:52

3 Utkarsha Appartment 6:53 8:28 1:18 2:53

4 Gurudwara 6:54 8:30 1:19 2:54

5 Hariom Apartment 6:55 8:31 1:20 2:55

6 Auto Rishaw Stand 6:56 8:32 1:22 2:57

7 STD Hellow Point 6:57 8:33 1:24 2:58

8 Shiv Mandir 6:58 8:34 1:25 2:59

9 Swapnil Apartment 6:59 8:35 1:26 3.00

10 Indrapuri Gurudwara 7:01 8:36 1:28 3:01

11 Shivampuri Gurudwara 7:02 8:37 1:30 3:02

12 H.P. Gas Godown 7:03 8:38 1:32 3:03

13 Prince Electronic 7:05 8:40 1:34 3:05

Route No. 29

Area: Agrasen Nagar, Bada Ganpati, MOG Lines 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Shiv Mandir (Police Line) 6:40 8:09 1:48 3:20

2 Pyau (Water) 6:43 8:12 1:45 3:14

3 Tempo Stand 6:46 8:16 1:42 3:11

4 Lakadi ki Tall 6:47 8:17 1:41 3:10

5 Antim Chouraha Main Square 6:49 8:19 1:39 3:08

6 Maa Telecom 6:50 8:20 1:38 3:06

7 Sanskrit Vidya Bhawan 6:52 8:22 1:36 3:04

8 Pearl Hotel 6:56 8:26 1:34 3:02

9 MOG Lines Main Road 6:58 8:28 1:32 3:02

10 Sarafa Vidya Niketan School 7:00 8:30 1:30 2:58

Route No. 30

Area: AB Road, Nalanda Parisar, Gadbadi

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Maa Vihar Colony Gate 6:28 7:57 1:24 2:55

2 Avasa Colony Gate 6:30 8:00 1:27 2:58

3 Rau Shramik Colony 6:35 8:05 1:49 3:27

4 Kanopriya Colony Gate 6:37 8:10 1:52 3:30

5 Emrald Height Int. School 6:40 8:14 1:54 3:33

6 Near Reti Mandi Rajendra Ngr. 6:43 8:18 1:44 3:20

7 Prashikshhan Sansthan Kendra Bijalpur 6:47 8:22 1:40 3:15

8 Keshar Bagh Road 6:48 8:23 1:38 3:14

9 Chameli Devi Sch.103 RTO Rd. 6:53 8:27 1:35 3:10

10 Keshar Bagh Bridge 6:57 8:30 1:30 3:06

11 Sahaj Residency 7:01 8:33 1:28 3:02

12 Zejubaa Tower 7:05 8:35 2:00 3:38

Route No. 31



B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.
e

d
u

.in

Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

Area: Treasure Town , Bijalpur 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 National Highway No. 3 AB Road 6:25 7:55 1:20 3:00

2 Opera Greens Colony Main Gate 6:26 8.00 1:21 3:01

3 Avasa Colony Main Gate 6:27 8:01 1:22 3:03

4 Treasure Town Colony Main Square 6:29 8:03 1:24 3:04

5 Haidary B  Mohammadi Colony Main Gate 6:31 8:06 1:27 3:06

6 Nirvana Colony Main Gate 6:33 8:07 1:30 3:08

7 Jasmin Park Colony Main Gate 6:35 8:09 1:32 3:11

8 Shivalay Colony Last Turn 6:38 8:11 1:35 3:14

9 Masakin E Saifian Colony Main Gate 6:40 8:15 1:40 3:15

10 Hakimi Vihar Colony Main Gate 6:42 8:18 1:44 3:17

11 Sai Paradise Colony Main Gate 6:44 8:21 1:46 3:19

12 Satelite Township Colony Main Gate 6:48 8:23 1:48 3:22

13 Near Shiv Sagar Apartment 6:51 8:25 1:52 3:25

14 Neem Chowk Bijalpur 6:56 8:27 1:55 3:28

15 Shubham Residency Bijalpur 7:00 8:30 2:00 3:32

Route No. 31 A

Area: Footi Kothi, Gumashta Nagar, Gopur Square 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Ramchandra Palace Petrol Pump 6:40 8:15 1:25 3:00

2 Dwarkachand Sethi Gate 6:42 8:17 1:27 3:03

3 Relince Fresh 6:44 8:18 1:30 3:05

4 Lalaji Kirana 6:46 8:20 1:32 3:07

5 Shiv Mandir 6:48 8:27 1:35 3:10

6 Near Shanker Kirana 6:50 8:28 1:37 3:12

7 Dastur Garden 6:55 8:30 1:39 3:15

8 Chhama Petrol 6:58 8:31 1:41 3:17

9 Tempo Stand 7:01 8:33 1:43 3:19

10 Jarolia Market 7:04 8:35 1:45 3:21

11 Ring Road 7:05 8:37 1:47 3:24

12 Narmada Hall 7:12 8:37 1:50 3:28

Route No. 32

Area: Mahalaxmi Nagar, Nipania, Khajrana 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Near IPS School 6:20 7:50 2:02 3:40

2 Shri Sugan Chand Dwar 6:23 7:52 2:00 3:38

3 Colony Main Gate  Road 6:26 7:55 1:56 3:35

4 Near Pipliya Rao 6:29 7:58 1:54 3:33

5 Near Pinnacal Dreams 6:31 8:00 1:52 3:30

6 Balaji Height 6:34 8:03 1:49 3:27

7 Pushp Vihar Nipaniya Main Road 6:36 8:05 1:47 3:24

8 Tulsi Nagar Near Puliya Main Road 6:38 8:07 1:45 3:22

9 Near Advanced Academy Sch. 6:42 8:08 1:44 3:19

10 Near M.R.-10 Scheme No.134 6:45 8:10 1:42 3:17

11 Star Square 6:46 8:12 1:40 3:15

12 Maruti Square Main Road 6:49 8:15 1:36 3:12

13 Ekta General Store Jham-Jham Square 6:51 8:17 1:35 3:10

14 Shree Nath Medical 6:54 8:20 1:32 3:08

15 Riddhi Siddhi Vihar 6:56 8:22 1:30 3:06

16 Pipal Chowk 7:01 8:27 1:27 3:03

17 Mayur Hospital Service Road 7:04 8:30 1:25 3:00

Route No. 33



Address: Khandwa Road, Indore, M.P.-452020
Contact: +0731 2877755, 2877766, 2877777 | E-mail:  info@queens.edu.in

w
w

w
.q

u
e

e
n

s.e
d

u
.in

B
U

S
 R

O
U

TE
S

Area: Khandwa Road, By Pass Road, Tejaji Nagar

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Silver Lake  vista Behind Ocean Motors 7:17 8:40 1:10 2:43

2 Sai Bagh Colony Gol Sq. 7:15 8:37 1:12 2:45

3 New Rani Bagh Colony 7:10 8:28 1:15 2:05

4 Machhali Form Puspkunj Hospital 7:12 8:26 1:20 2:52

5 Near Tejaji Nagar Bridge 6:58 8:18 1:26 3:00

6 Setalite Colony Mataji Mandir 6:55 8:15 1:30 3:03

7 Sarthak Vihar Mirjapur 6:53 8:12 1:32 3:05

8 Asrawad Road Galaxy Park Colony 6:50 8:08 1:35 3:10

9 Asrawad Fata Near Relince Petrol Pump 6:49 8:07 1:36 3:11

10 Lotus Garden Colony 6:47 8:05 1:38 3:15

11 Tricone City Main Gate 6:40 7:55 1:45 3:25

12 Tejaji Nagar Near Police Thana 7:05 8:17 1:25 2:58

Route No. 34

Area: Krishnan Avenue, Peace Point, Shiv Dham

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No ------------ VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Brij Nayani Colony - 128 6:44 8:07 1:12 2:45

2 Shanti Dham Colony 6:45 8:10 1:14 2:47

3 Daksh Villa -66 6:46 8:12 1:16 2:50

4 Om Villa 140 6:47 8:14 1:18 2:52

5 Sharthak Colony 6:49 8:17 1:20 2:54

6 Peace Point Ganesh Mandir-201 6:51 8:20 1:22 2:56

7 Pine Prak Colony - 68 6:53 8:22 1:23 2:58

8 MAA Vihar Colony 6:55 8:25 1:25 3:01

9 Krishnan Avenue Phase - 2 6:58 8:28 1:27 3:03

10 Krishnan Avenue 155 Phase-A3 7:01 8:31 1:03 3:05

11 Krishna Mandir - Phase -1 7:04 8:34 1:32 3:07

12 New Rani Bagh Colony Gol Square 7:07 8:37 1:35 3:12

13 Rukmani Sukhamani Multi 7:10 8:40 1:37 3:15

Route No. 34 A

Area: Ralandal By Road, Pattar Mundla 

Bus Stop Pickup Time Pickup Time Drop Time Drop Time

S.No VI-XII Nur-V N-II & X-XII III-IX

1 Ralamandal Road 6:25 7:05 1:15 2:55

2 Near D- Mart By Pass 6:30 7:55 1:20 3.00

3 Nemawar Road 6:37 8:05 1:30 3:01

4 Palda Naka To RTO Road 6:40 8:12 1:32 3:12

5 Palda Naka To RTO Road 6:42 8:14 1:33 3:15

6 Palda Naka To RTO Road 6:45 8:15 1:34 3:17

7 Mount Burg Colony 6:55 8:26 1:04 3:25

8 Silver Sprig Fhase II Colony 7.00 8:35 1:44 3:35

9  By Pass Road / Oyster Colony 7:05 8:38 1:50 3:45

Route No. 35


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

